aryzta ag News Release

Zurich/Switzerland, 29 January 2018 - Application for secondary listing of shares

ARYZTA AG ("ARYZTA" or the "Company") has applied to the Irish Stock Exchange for the admission of 1,110,253 registered shares of nominal value CHF 0.02 each in the capital of ARYZTA (the "New Shares") to the Official List of the Irish Stock Exchange and to trading on the Main Securities Market of the Irish Stock Exchange.

The New Shares have been issued pursuant to the scrip dividend proposed by ARYZTA on 25 September 2017 and approved by shareholders of the Company at its Annual General Meeting on 7 December 2017.

Admission is expected to become effective and dealings in the New Shares are expected to commence on both the SIX Swiss Exchange and the Irish Stock Exchange on 1 February 2018. The New Shares will rank pari passu with the existing registered shares of nominal value CHF 0.02 each in the capital of ARYZTA.

Investor Enquiries:

Paul Meade, Communications Officer, ARYZTA AG Tel: +41 (0) 44 583 42 00 info@aryzta.com

Media Enquiries:

Mark Kenny/Jonathan Neilan, FTI Consulting Tel: +353 1 765 0886/+353 86 231 4135 mark.kenny@fticonsulting.com / jonathan.neilan@fticonsulting.com

About ARYZTA

ARYZTA AG ('ARYZTA') is a global food business with a leadership position in speciality bakery. ARYZTA is based in Zurich, Switzerland, with operations in North America, South America, Europe, Asia, Australia and New Zealand. ARYZTA has a primary listing on the SIX Swiss Exchange and a secondary listing on the ISE Irish Exchange (SIX: ARYN, ISE: YZA).

